
August 25, 2015 
 

The following is a list of future dates that your student will 
be involved in leading worship services and other 

performances with their musical gifts. 
 

 
Kindergarten Choir 
Wednesday, December 16, 2015 @ 7 PM 

(All school Christmas program) 
Sunday, May 8, 2016 @ 11 AM worship 
 
 

Primary Praise Choir (grades 1 & 2) 
Sunday, October 11, 2015 @ 11 AM worship 
Sunday, December 6, 2015 @ 8 AM worship 
Wednesday, December 16, 2015 @ 7 PM 

(All school Christmas program) 
Sunday, February 21, 2016 @ 11 AM worship 
Saturday, April 30, 2016 @ 5 PM worship 
 
 

Good News Choir (grades 3 & 4) 
Saturday, October 17, 2015 @ 5 PM worship 
Wednesday, December 16, 2015 @ 7 PM 

(All school Christmas program) 
Sunday, February 7, 2016 @ 11 AM worship 
Sunday, March 20, 2016 @ 8 AM worship 
Sunday, June 5, 2016 @ 11 AM worship 
 
 

Jonah’s Wailers (grades 5-8) 
Sunday, September 27, 2015 @ 11 AM worship 
Sunday, November 8, 2015 @ 8 AM worship 
Wednesday, December 16, 2015 @ 7 PM 

(All school Christmas program) 
Sunday, January 24, 2016 @ 11 AM worship 
Saturday, March 12, 2016 @ 5 PM worship 
Wednesday, June 1, 2016 @ 6:30 PM concert 
Friday, June 10, 2016 @ 7 PM  

(8th grade graduation)

 
Handbells 2 (Advanced) 
Sunday, November 8, 2015 @ 8 AM worship 
Thursday, December 10, 2015 @ 7 PM concert 
Sunday, April 17, 2016 @ 8 AM worship 
Wednesday, June 1, 2016 @ 6:30 PM concert 
 
 

Handbells 1 (Beginning) 
Thursday, December 10, 2015 @ 7 PM concert 
Sunday March 6, 2016 @ 8 AM worship 
Wednesday, June 1, 2016 @ 6:30 PM concert 
 
 

Advanced Band 
Sunday, December 6, 2015 @ 8 AM worship 
Thursday, December 10, 2015 @ 7 PM concert 
Sunday, February 28, 2016 @ 8 AM worship 
Wednesday, June 1, 2016 @ 6:30 PM concert 
 
 

Beginning Band 
Thursday, December 10, 2015 @ 7 PM concert 
Sunday, May 22, 2016 @ 8 AM worship 
Wednesday, June 1, 2016 @ 6:30 PM concert 
 
 

4th Grade Recorders 
Wednesday, June1, 2016 @ 6:30 PM concert 
 
 
*All students participate in the school Christmas 
program Wednesday, December 16, 2015. 


